19RD/ER COLLET SYSTEMS
Fax: 305-251-0756 www.centaurtools.com
MASTER TOOLING SETS
WOODEN TOOL TRAYS
MASTER TOOLING SETS
WOODEN TOOL TRAYS
WOODEN TOOL BOXESWOODEN TOOL BOXES
Collet No. Of Range
Part No. Type Collets (mm.) (in.) Chuck Nut Wrench
MSO 08080 RD 8 9 0.5 - 5 0.019 - 0.177 Cyl. 8 X 80 RD 8 M E 8 M
MSO 11154 RD 11 13 0.5 - 7 0.019 - 0.276 Cyl. 5/8 X 154 RD 11 M E 11 M
MSO 11254 RD 11 13 0.5 - 7 0.019 - 0.276 Cyl. 1/2 X 154 RD 11 M E 11 M
MSO 16140 RD 16 10 0.5 - 10 0.019 - 0.394 Cyl. 1 X 140 RD 16 H GS 25
MSO 16134 RD 16 10 0.5 - 10 0.019 - 0.394 Cyl. 3/4 X 134 RD 16 M E 16 M
MSO 160C40 RD 16 10 0.5 - 10 0.019 - 0.394 CAT 40 RD 16 H GS 25
MSO 160B40 RD 16 10 0.5 - 10 0.019 - 0.394 BT 40 RD 16 H GS 25
MSO 20134 RD 20 12 1 - 13 0.039 - 0.512 Cyl. 1 X 134 RD 20 M E 20 M
MSO 200C40 RD 20 12 1 - 13 0.039 - 0.512 CAT 40 RD 20 H GS 30
MSO 25100 RD 25 15 1 - 16 0.039 - 0.630 Cyl. 1 X 100 RD 25 E E 25
MSO 250C40 RD 25 15 1 - 16 0.039 - 0.630 CAT 40 RD 25 E E 25
MSO 32050 RD 32 18 2 - 20 0.079 - 0.787 Cyl. 1 X 50 RD 32 E E 32
MSO 32060 RD 32 18 2 - 20 0.079 - 0.787 Cyl. 1-1/4 X 60 RD 32 E E 32
MSO 32008 RD 32 18 2 - 20 0.079 - 0.787 R8 RD 32 E E 32
MSO 320C40 RD 32 18 2 - 20 0.079 - 0.787 CAT 40 RD 32 E E 32
MSO 320C50 RD 32 18 2 - 20 0.079 - 0.787 CAT 50 RD 32 E E 32
MSO 320B40 RD 32 18 2 - 20 0.079 - 0.787 BT 40 RD 32 E E 32
MSO 320B50 RD 32 18 2 - 20 0.079 - 0.787 BT 50 RD 32 E E 32
MSO 40050 RD 40 23 3 - 26 0.118 - 1.024 Cyl. 1 X 50 RD 40 E E 40
MSO 40008 RD 40 23 3 - 26 0.118 - 1.024 R8 RD 40 E E 40
MSO 400C40 RD 40 23 3 - 26 0.118 - 1.024 CAT 40 RD 40 E E 40
MSO 400C50 RD 40 23 3 - 26 0.118 - 1.024 CAT 50 RD 40 E E 40
MSO 400B40 RD 40 23 3 - 26 0.118 - 1.024 BT 40 RD 40 E E 40
MSO 400B50 RD 40 23 3 - 26 0.118 - 1.024 BT 50 RD 40 E E 40
Collet
Part No. Description Capacity
WBXRD8 RD 8 Box 9
WBXRD11 RD 11 Box 13
WBXRD16 RD 16 Box 10
WBXRD20 RD 20 Box 12
WBXRD25 RD 25 Box 15
WBXRD32 RD 32 Box 18
WBXRD40 RD 40 Box 23
Collet
Part No. Description Capacity
TRYRD8 RD 8 Metric 10
TRYRD11 RD 11 Metric 14
TRYRD16 RD 16 Inch 10
TRYRD16I RD 16 Inch 12
TRYRD20 RD 20 Metric 12
TRYRD20I RD 20 Inch 16
TRYRD25 RD 25 Metric 15
TRYRD25I RD 25 Inch 19
TRYRD32 RD 32 Metric 18
TRYRD32I RD 32 Inch 22
TRYRD40 RD 40 Metric 23
All listed items
included in fitted
wooden box.
R
D
/E
R